OGR Award of Excellence Scholarships

OGR Award of Excellence Scholarships are awarded to qualified mortuary science students based on merit as determined by a review panel of OGR Board members. Awards are presented at the OGR Annual Conference.

The Awards of Excellence Scholarships would not be possible without the annual generous support of many OGR members. Contributions can be made directly to the fund, and designated in someone's memory or in honor of a person or event.

Make your commitment today using the form below, and help OGR help the next generation of funeral directors.

Show your support with a contribution to OGR's Awards of



Excellence Scholarship Fund Golden Rule
es , I'm glad to support the OGR Awards of Excellence Scholarship Fund.
ame:
neral Home/Organization:
ty/State or Prov.:
y donation is in memory/honor of: (optional)
yment Method:
neck amount of \$ payable in USD to "OGR Awards of Excellence"
narge: AmEx Discover MasterCard Visa
ccount#Exp Date:
curity Code: (3 or 4 digit code on back of card; American Express cardholders see front of card)
ame as it appears on card:

The Awards of Excellence Fund is a tax-exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Please consult your tax advisor to determine whether your contribution is tax deductible.

Mail completed form with payment to: OGR Awards of Excellence Fund, 3520 Executive Center Drive #300, Austin, TX 78731

> Or fax with credit card information to: 512-334-5514